© 00 N O o b~ W N -

a
A o

Car #
6X57
RX13
FX161
5X68
AX03
KX13
VX57
AX04
5X93
0106
0199

Name Total
Kirk Breier

Craig Delfs

Rick Pitzer

Terry Vanderzanden
Joe McCarty

Jason Hueschen
Henry Vest

Kara Pitzer

Sam McCarty

Tom Tenfingers
Kristi Bouska
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79
71
71
62
58
54
43
35
29
24
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